PHILIP KELLEY JR
JAMES CROFTS
BRYAN LITZ
FRITZ BRAUN
SCOTT HARRIS
DANIEL POHLABEL
ALAN BARNHART
JUSTIN BERTINO
LEE DAVIS

DEREK RODGERS
KEN KLEMM

GREG DENEKAMP
DEVON HARRIS
DANIEL LENTZ
GARY ATKINSON
GERRY WIENS
MIKE PLUNKETT
DOUG BOYER

DEAN WHEELER
RONNIE SANTHUFF
MONTE MILANUK
EDWARD SHELLEY
JIM GRISSOM
WILLTAM TUSCH
JEFFREY RUSSELL
TOM MAJEWSKI

IAN KLEMM

JOHN ROETHLISBERGER
ELLIS BERRY
ANDREW CYR
JAMES HITTLE
STEPHEN MOORE
JENNIFFER BONDURANT
PETER RICCI
STEPHEN SHARP
RICHARD DIXON
SHANE GREEN
MIKE SAMUELS
AARON MADRID
WARREN DEAN
ARMEN PAPAZYAN
THOMAS HITTLE
HELIO FONSECA
GENE VIELE
LARRY AKIN
DOUGLAS SHUSTER
VICKI CUSICK
RANDY HERRMANN
JUSTIN CROSBY

2017 SOUTHWEST NATIONALS
SPONSORED BY BERGER BULLETS
6-12 FEB 2017 FTR
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FINAL RESULTS

600 A

200-10* 1HM

199-11
200-10
198-10
199-9
198-11
197-10
199-15
199-13
197-12
198-5
199-11
198-9
199-11
198-13
197-8
199-8
195-9
197-8
197-8
197-9
198-11
193-9
195-5
197-3
163-6

2HM

3HM
4HM

199-11 3MA
199-12 2MA
199-10 6MA

199-10** 4MA
199-12* 1MA

198-5

199-10* 5MA

200-11*Mw*
198-6
197-10
196-11
198-7
197-4
193-10
197-5
193-7
198-13
196-7
196-8
196-6
193-4
197-7
196-4

600 B

199-10
199-14 3HM
200-14*MwW*
199-11
197-10
200-8 2HM
199-11 4HM
198-9
199-10
200-9 1HM
197-11
196-10
197-8
197-9
196-8
197-7
197-3
194-7
193-8
196-6
190-4
196-8
195-3
187-17
192-2
196-8

200-14 1MA
197-9

198-9** 3MA

199-8 2MA
196-7
196-7
197-9
198-8
196-5
198-9* 4MA
197-6
195-9
191-2
198-9
193-3
197-10
197-9
194-10
195-6
192-6
194-5
193-7
195-9

6MA

5MA

600 C

200-12 1HM
200-16*Mw*
197-9
200-10 2HM
199-12 3HM
197-7
198-12 4HM
197-8
195-8
196-8
198-9
197-9
196-10
195-6
195-8
195-7
192-6
198-9
195-4
192-5
196-8
188-2
193-3
189-2
182-4
188-2

200-13 1MA
200-6 3MA
198-10 5MA
197-10
198-9 6MA
199-10 4MA
196-11
194-9
197-7
195-9
196-7
196-7
200-11 2MA
196-6
197-8
196-10
191-4
195-8
194-2
196-10
197-12
193-5
192-6

Grand AGG.

599-32
598-41
597-33
597-31
595-31
595-26
594-33
594-32
593-31
593-29
593-25
592-30
591-27
591-26
589-29
589-22
588-17
587-25
585-20
585-19
583-21
582-21
581-15
571-14
571-9

547-16

599-38
596-27
595-29
595-28
593-28
593-22
592-30
592-28
591-18
590-28
589-24
589-23
588-17
587-25
587-16
586-27
586-26
585-25
585-16
584-22
584-21
583-19
583-19

1HM
2HM
3HM
4HM

* MW *
1MA
2MA
3MA
4MA
5MA
6MA



ROGER NELSON
PETER ACKERSON
GARY LA VALLEY

REBECCA KNICKERBOCKER

TIM LAWRENCE
STAN PATE

MARK FAIRBAIRN
ANTHONY JORDAN
DENNIS FORMIATTI
MATT SCHWARTZKOPF
JOHN JONES
TRISTAN CROSBIE
GEORGE VESELY
TYLER HEATH
ELENA SORCE

JOHN MOREALTI
DERMOT O CONNOR
TOM HUBBARD
NICOLA SLEE

RICK BORST

BILL BASTON

BILL WATTS

JEREMY NEWELL
SANTIAGO COVARRUBIAS
THOMAS HAFNER
JEFFREY CALHOON
LEONARD KACZMARSKI
STEPHEN IRELAND
WILLIAM LARRABEE
MONTE FORBES
RUSSELL WARD
BRENDA LA VALLEY
JANUSZ DABROWSKI
MARK CHESEBORO

ANDREW STONE
TRIPP FRANCIS
DAN PATTERSON
LARRY SCANLAN
DENNIS POWNALL
JEFEF HOWARD
RICK LANDRY
LOREN CARPENTER
BOB DEPP

DAVID BENSON
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196-9
198-10
193-8
195-5
188-12
195-7
195-4
187-5
190-3
175-1
188-4
177-0
182-2
170-0
167-1

200-10 1EX
194-7
196-5
197-4 2EX
195-8
196-7 3EX
193-5
187-3
186-4
187-3
190-2
186-4
188-3
187-2
187-2
191-3
180-1
189-2

DNF

198-12 1SS
195-8
191-6
189-3
189-2
194-3
184-2
195-10 2SS
190-2
189-2

192-4
192-4
189-4
189-6
193-7
196-7
186-3
187-1
187-2
188-1
187-6
185-0
182-1
173-2
173-1

199-10 2EX

200-8
197-3
194-4
193-6
192-4
185-4
194-5
189-2
192-3
189-1
186-3
186-4
191-5
185-5
183-4
185-3
174-5
197-9

197-9
198-5
192-7
193-4
191-4
187-3
193-4
184-2
185-4
175-2

1EX

3EX

288
1SS

194-5
192-3
196-6
194-4
194-4
184-3
190-3
194-7
191-3
192-7
173-2
179-1
173-4
176-1
178-2

199-8
197-9
195-8
194-5
196-6
194-8
194-7
191-2
195-7
190-4
188-4
193-7
190-4
184-4
189-0
179-2
180-1
160-5
192-4

198-10 1SS

186-3
193-5
192-2
193-7
192-4
193-5
189-3
185-1
193-3

1EX
2EX

3EX

288

582-18
582-17
578-18
578-15
575-23
575-17
571-10
568-13
568-8
555-9
548-12
541-1
537-7
519-3
518-4

598-28
591-24
588-16
585-13
584-20
582-19
572-16
572-10
570-13
569-10
567-17

565-14
564-11
562-11
561-7

553-9

545-5

523-12
389-13

593-31
579-16
576-18
574-9

573-13
573-10
570-11
568-15
560-7

557-17

1EX
2EX
3EX

1SS
2SS



